10.
10.
12.

13.
13.

15.
16.

17.
17.

19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

© N U ;

Alpha Gamma Delta
Kappa Delta

Phi Mu

All Sorority

Sigma Chi

New Member Average
All PAN

Lambda Theta Alpha
Sigma Kappa

Pi Beta Phi

Alpha Delta Pi

Alpha Kappa Alpha

All Greek

Lambda Chi Alpha
Sigma Phi Epsilon, TN Beta
Delta Gamma

All IFC Average

Kappa Alpha Order
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
All Fraternity

All Women

Sigma Phi Epsilon, TN Zeta
Zeta Beta Tau

All University

Alpha Tau Omega

Pi Kappa Alpha

All NPHC

All Men

Phi Beta Sigma

lota Phi Theta

FSA Chapter Requirement
Alpha Phi Alpha

Sigma Gamma Rho
Omega Psi Phi

MEMPHIS.

Fraternity & Sorority Affairs
Grade Report - Fall 2015

Semester
3.49
3.27
3.25
3.20
3.18
3.17
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.15
3.11
3.10
3.09
3.00
3.00
2.95
2.94
2.89
2.89
2.89
2.87
2.80
2.79
2.79
2.75
2.75
2.69
2.69
2.63
2.61
2.50
2.48
2.39
1.78

Cumulative
3.52
3.35
3.28
3.31
3.29
3.22
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.28
3.33
3.34
3.22
3.24
3.25
3.13
3.10
2.97
2.99
3.06
3.07
2.88
2.95
3.01
2.97
2.86
2.99
2.95
2.78
2.80

2.95
2.64
2.57

New Member
3.59
3.37
3.49

331

2.59

3.16

3.38
3.39

3.19
2.84
3.11

2.47
3.03

2.90

2.75
2.29

2.17

# of New
Members

35
36
36

32

90
33
31

28
21
31

11
12

15

19

10

Chapter Size
121
116
125

79
11
90
112
100
21
70
66
88

37
41

38

59

21

15

18



